MIAMI LSO®
MIAMI TLSO®
Advanced compression
and support
MIAMI LSO™ & MIAMI TLSO™
Advanced compression and support
Össur’s innovation in spine technology evolves beyond lumbo-
sacral immobilization to include the thoracic segment, with the new

 13 	� Soft & Comfortable Shoulder Straps
* Miami TLSO 464 only
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION 1: Order braces for inventory
OPTION 2: Order a brace in a kit
MIAMI LSO BELT
SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
6" ( Universal (Slim) 26-50" (66-127cm) MLSO-1
8" Universal (Standard) 26-50" (66-127cm) MLSO-2
6" (Slim) Belt Extension 26-70" (66-177cm) MLSO-1EXT
8" (Standard) Belt Extension 26-70" (66-177cm) MLSO-2EXT
CONTOURED POSTERIOR PANEL
SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
Small (S) 26-34" (66-86 cm) MLSO-P11
Medium (M) 34-42" (86-107 cm) MLSO-P21
Large (L) 42-50" (107-127 cm) MLSO-P31
Extra Large (XL) 50-70" (127-177 cm) MLSO-P41
STANDARD POSTERIOR PANEL
SIZE PART #
Standard MLSO-P56
UNIVERSAL POSTERIOR
SIZE PART #
with Lateral MLSO-P55
without Lateral MLSO-P57
ANTERIOR PANEL
SIZE PART #
6" (Slim) MLSO-PA6
8" (Standard) MLSO-PA8
CONTOURED POSTERIOR PANEL
WITH LATERAL SUPPORTS
SIZE WAIST CIRC. PART #
Small (S) 26-34" (66-86 cm) MLSO-P12
Medium (M) 34-42" (86-107 cm) MLSO-P22
Large (L) 42-50" (107-127 cm) MLSO-P32
Extra Large (XL) 50-70" (127-177 cm) MLSO-P42
ACCESSORIES
6" slim belt extension* MLSO-1EXT
8" standard belt extension* MLSO-2EXT
TLSO Axillar pads and straps MTLSO-0003
TLSO optional Hex tool MTLSO-0004
Össur fit tool B-040100000
* �For waist circumferences >50" - 70"
MIAMI TLSO - PRE ASSEMBLED
CONFIGURATION PART #
Universal
(select markets only)
456 MTLSO-X352
464 MTSLO-X351
Contoured
456 MTLSO-X1Y2
464 MTLSO-X1Y1
Contoured Non-Lordotic
(select markets only)
456 MTLSO-X2Y2
464 MTLSO-X2Y1
MIAMI LSO - PRE ASSEMBLED
CONFIGURATION PART #
Universal
(select markets only)
626 MLSO-X56-2
627 MLSO-X56-1
631 MLSO-X57-1
637 MLSO-X55-1
Contoured
631 MLSO-XY1-1
637 MLSO-XY2-1
Key:	 X = 1 (Slim belt ), 2 (Standard belt)
	 Y = 1 (SM), 2 (MD), 3 (LG), 4 (XL), 5 (universal)
	 Z = �1 (Contoured), 2 (Contoured w/ lats), 5 (Universal w/ lats),
6 (Standard) or 7 (Universal no lats)